Precinct

City
Key Colony Beach,
Florida
22 KCB City Hall

Election Day Voters
Absentee Voters
Provisional Voters
Total

Key Colony Beach, Florida -
Total

City - Total

Registered
Voters

751
751
751
751

751

751

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Key Colony Beach, Florida
March 14, 2017
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Unofficial Final Results

Cards Cast

208
102

310
310

310




City Commissioner (Vote for 3)

Precinct
City
Key Colony Beach, Florida
22 KCB City Hall
Election Day Voters
Absentee Voters

Provisional Voters

Total
Key Colony Beach, Florida -
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative

Election Day Voters
Absentee Voters
Provisional Voters
Total

Cumulative - Total
City - Total

Times Cast

208
102

310

310
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310

Precinct
City
Key Colony Beach, Florida
22 KCB City Hall
Election Day Voters
Absentee Voters

Provisional Voters

Total
Key Colony Beach, Florida -
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative

Election Day Voters
Absentee Voters
Provisional Voters
Total

Cumulative - Total

City - Total

Jerry Ellis

111
61

172
172

Lo B o T o TR < T o

172

21.10%
24.80%

22.28%
22.28%

22.28%

Yuna Leary

89
33

122
122
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122

16.92%
13.41%

15.80%
15.80%

15.80%

Jim Pettorini

153
70

223
223
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223

29.09%
28.46%

28.89%
28.89%

28.89%

Ron Sutton

173
82

255
255
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255

32.89%
33.33%

33.03%
33.03%

33.03%

Total Votes

526
246

772
772
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772




