## **Statement of Votes Cast**

General Election Key Colony Beach, Florida March 14, 2017

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups Unofficial Final Results

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast		
City				
Key Colony Beach, Florida				
22 KCB City Hall				
Election Day Voters	751	208		
Absentee Voters	751	102		
<b>Provisional Voters</b>	751	0		
Total	751	310		
Key Colony Beach, Florida - Total	751	310		
City - Total	751	310		

## City Commissioner (Vote for 3)

Precinct	Times Cast	Precinct	Jerry Ellis		Yuna Leary		Jim Pettorini		Ron Sutton		Total Votes
City		City					5		ď		
Key Colony Beach, Florida		Key Colony Beach, Florida									
22 KCB City Hall		22 KCB City Hall									
Election Day Voters	208	Election Day Voters	111	21.10%	89	16.92%	153	29.09%	173	32.89%	F26
Absentee Voters	102	Absentee Voters	61	24.80%	33	13.41%	70	28.46%	82	33.33%	526
Provisional Voters	0	Provisional Voters	0		0		0	20.4070	0	33.33%	246
Total	310	Total	172	22.28%	122	15.80%	223	28.89%	255	33.03%	772
Key Colony Beach, Florida - Total	310	Key Colony Beach, Florida - Total	172	22.28%	122	15.80%	223	28.89%	255	33.03%	772
Cumulative		Cumulative									
Cumulative		Cumulative									
<b>Election Day Voters</b>	0	Election Day Voters	0		0		0		0		0
Absentee Voters	0	Absentee Voters	0		0		0		0		0
Provisional Voters	0	Provisional Voters	0		0		0		0		0
Total	0	Total	0		0		0		0		0
Cumulative - Total	0	Cumulative - Total	0		0		0		0		0
City - Total	310	City - Total	172	22.28%	122	15.80%	223	28.89%	255	33.03%	772